DELIVERY SHEATH WITH LOADER
Making Transeptal Crossing a Breeze-way! ™
Breezeway® II
LEFT ATRIUM ACCESS
Sheath
Sheath
45˚
180˚

Model #
Plus Kit
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner
Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
A3
Sheath
Tip Curve
B1
Usable
Loader Length
BG060079045 BG060079045L  6 F 79 cm 45° 8.5 cm
BG060110045 BG060110045L  6 F 110 cm 45° 8.5 cm
BG070079045 BG070079045L  7 F 79 cm 45° 8.5 cm
BG070079180 BG070079180L  7 F 79 cm 180° 8.5 cm
BG070110045  BG070110045L  7 F 110 cm 45° 8.5 cm
BG080079045 BG080079045L  8 F 79 cm 45° 12.5 cm
BG080079180 BG080079180L  8 F 79 cm 180° 12.5 cm
BG080110045 BG080110045L  8 F 110 cm 45° 12.5 cm
Delivery sheath supplied sterile. For single use only. Available bulk upon request.
Standard lengths are noted above. Other lengths and curves available upon request.
Products not available in all regions.
SHEATH DIAMETERS

Model #
Plus Kit
(One per box)
A1
Sheath Inner
Diameter
A2
Usable
Sheath Length
A3
Sheath
Tip Curve
B1
Usable
Loader Length
BG090079045  BG090079045L  9 F 79 cm 45° 12.5 cm
BG090079180  BG090079180L  9 F 79 cm 180° 12.5 cm
BG090110045 BG090110045L  9 F 110 cm 45° 12.5 cm
BG100079045  BG100079045L  10 F 79 cm 45° 12.5 cm
BG100079180  BG100079180L  10 F 79 cm 180° 12.5 cm
BG100110045  BG100110045L  10 F 110 cm 45° 12.5 cm
BG110079045  BG110079045L  11 F 79 cm 45° 16.5 cm
BG110079180  BG110079180L  11 F 79 cm 180° 16.5 cm
BG120079045  BG120079045L  12 F 79 cm 45° 16.5 cm
BG140079045  BG140079045L  14 F 79 cm 45° 16.5 cm
SHEATH DIAMETERS
LOADER DIAMETERS
Delivery sheath supplied sterile. For single use only. Available bulk upon request.
Standard lengths are noted above. Other lengths and curves available upon request.